
Drinks
MENU

VODKA

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu Coconut Rum

B E E R  &  C I D E R

BRANDY

WHISKY

TEQUILA

LIQUEUR

S O F T  D R I N K S

GIN
Beefeater
Gordons Pink
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

£3.50
£3.00
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75

£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50

25ML 50ML

Absolut
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

£4.00
£3.50
£4.00

£7.00
£6.00
£7.00

25ML 50ML

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

25ML 50ML

Three Barrels Brandy 
Courvoiser

£3.80
£4.75

£6.75
£9.00

25ML 50ML

Famous Grouse
JW Black
Glenfiddich 12
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Jameson
Jack Daniels

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00

25ML 50ML

Olmeca Blanco
1800 Silver

£3.00
£4.00

25ML

Sambuca
Jagermeister
Baileys
Kahlua
Passoa

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

25ML

BOTTLED BEER

£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£5.85
£5.85

Budweiser
Heineken zero
Corona
Peroni
Old Mout Pine
Rekordling straw

DRAUGHT BEER

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.75

£3.00

£2.65

£2.75

£2.85

£2.50

£3.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£4.90

£5.25

£5.75

£4.85

£5.95

HALF PINT PINT

Timothy Taylor Landlord
Wherry AMber Ale
Guiness 
Neck Oil
Inch’s
Carlsberg
Fosters
Campo Cruz
John Smith
Bierra Morretti

£2.75
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£1.75
£2.00
£3.25
£2.00
£3.25

Red Bull
Tonic Water Schwepps
Eager Orange Juice
Eager Apple Juice
Eager Cranberry Juice
Eager Pineapple Juice
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Lemonade
J20 Apple Rasberry
J20 Orange and Passion
Fruit Shoot Summer Fruit
Slim light Tonic
Water 330ml Still 
Water 750ml Still
Water 330ml Sparkling
Water 750ml Sparkling

S P I R I T S



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE 
Previata Italian Sparkling Brut
Canti Prosecco, Brut, DOC, 2023
Canti Prosecco Rose, DOC, 2023
Paul Langier Brut
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moet & Chandon Rose

£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

125ML

£25

£28

£28

£45

£65

£80

RED
Merlot, Hardys, Australia
Malbec Reserve, Beefsteak Club 2023, Argentina
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casillero del Diablo, 2022, Chile
Montepulciano D’aAbruzzo, Galadino, DOC, Italy
Pinot Noir, Undivided, 2022, France
Valpolicella, Galadino, DOC, Italy
Rioja, DOC, Campo Dorado, 2019, Italy

£4.50

£4.75

£5.75

£6.00

£18

£20

£22

£25

£26

£28

£28

WHITE
Pinot Grigio, Previata, Delle Venezie, DOC, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Hardys, 2023, Australia
Chenin Blanc, Quirly Bird, 2024, South Africa
Chardonnay, San Andreas, Valle Central, Chile
Del Commune Di Gavi, Minaia Gavi, 2022, Italy
Reisling, Wakefeild, Clare Valley, Australia

£4.50

£4.75

£5.75

£5.85

175ML 250ML

£18

£20

£18

£20

£26

£28

BOTTLE

WinesLIST

ROSE
Hardys Rose, 2023, Australia £4.50 £5.75

175ML 250ML

£18

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

175ML 250ML BOTTLE


