



SPIRITS

GIN	25ML	50ML
Beefeater	£3.50	£6.00
Gordons Pink	£3.00	£6.00
Hendricks	£4.00	£7.00
Bombay Sapphire	£3.75	£6.50
Tanqueray	£3.75	£6.50
VODKA	25ML	50ML
Absolut	£4.00	£7.00
Smirnoff	£3.50	£6.00
Grey Goose	£4.00	£7.00
RUM	25ML	50ML
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3.50	£6.00
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£3.50	£6.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.50	£6.00
Malibu Coconut Rum	£3.25	£5.50
BRANDY	25ML	50ML
Three Barrels Brandy	£3.80	£6.75
Courvoiser	£4.75	£9.00
WHISKY	25ML	50ML
Famous Grouse	£3.50	£6.00
JW Black	£3.50	£6.00
Glenfiddich 12	£3.50	£6.00
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	£4.00	£7.00
Jameson	£3.50	£6.00
Jack Daniels	£3.50	£6.00
TEQUILA	25ML	
Olmeca Blanco	£3.00	
1800 Silver	£4.00	
LIQUEUR	25ML	
Sambuca	£2.50	
Jagermeister	£2.50	
Baileys	£2.50	
Kahlua	£2.50	
Passoa	£2.50	

BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED BEER		
Budweiser		£4.50
Heineken zero		£4.25
Corona		£4.50
Peroni		£4.50
Old Mout Pine		£5.85
Rekordling straw		£5.85
DRAUGHT BEER	HALF PINT	PINT
Timothy Taylor Landlord	£3.00	£5.50
Timothy Taylor Landlord Wherry AMber Ale	£3.00 £3.00	£5.50 £5.50
Wherry AMber Ale	£3.00	£5.50
Wherry AMber Ale Guiness	£3.00 £3.00	£5.50 £5.50
Wherry AMber Ale Guiness Neck Oil	£3.00 £3.00 £3.75	£5.50 £5.50 £6.50
Wherry AMber Ale Guiness Neck Oil Inch's	£3.00 £3.00 £3.75 £3.00	£5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £5.50
Wherry AMber Ale Guiness Neck Oil Inch's Carlsberg	£3.00 £3.00 £3.75 £3.00 £2.65	£5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £5.50 £4.90

SOFT DRINKS

Bierra Morretti

£3.00

£5.95

Red Bull	£2.75
Tonic Water Schwepps	£1.95
Eager Orange Juice	£1.95
Eager Apple Juice	£1.95
Eager Cranberry Juice	£1.95
Eager Pineapple Juice	£1.95
Schweppes Ginger Beer	£1.95
Coca Cola	£3.50
Diet Coke	£3.50
Coke Zero	£3.50
Lemonade	£3.50
	£2.75
J20 Apple Rasberry	£2.75
J20 Orange and Passion	£2.75
Fruit Shoot Summer Fruit	£2.50
Slim light Tonic	£1.75
Water 330ml Still	£2.00
Water 750ml Still	£3.25
Water 330ml Sparkling	£2.00
Water 750ml Sparkling	£3.25





SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		125ML	BOTTLE
Previata Italian Sparkling Brut		£4.50	£25
Canti Prosecco, Brut, DOC, 2023		£4.75	£28
Canti Prosecco Rose, DOC, 2023		£4.75	£28
Paul Langier Brut			£45
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial			£65
Moet & Chandon Rose			£80
WHITE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio, Previata, Delle Venezie, DOC, Italy	£4.50	£5.75	£18
Sauvignon Blanc, Hardys, 2023, Australia	£4.75	£5.85	£20
Chenin Blanc, Quirly Bird, 2024, South Africa			£18
Chardonnay, San Andreas, Valle Central, Chile			£20
Del Commune Di Gavi, Minaia Gavi, 2022, Italy			£26
Reisling, Wakefeild, Clare Valley, Australia			£28
ROSE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Hardys Rose, 2023, Australia	£4.50	£5.75	£18
RED	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Merlot, Hardys, Australia	£4.50	£5.75	£18
Malbec Reserve, Beefsteak Club 2023, Argentina	£4.75	£6.00	£20
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casillero del Diablo, 2022, Chile			£22
Montepulciano D'aAbruzzo, Galadino, DOC, Italy			£25
Pinot Noir, Undivided, 2022, France			£26
Valpolicella, Galadino, DOC, Italy			£28
Rioja, DOC, Campo Dorado, 2019, Italy			£28